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Picton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Church Street

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561

Title

Sofa And Chair

RCA TV, Daytec DVD Player
Misc Decorative Lot

Demi Lune Hall Table
Child'sLot

Misc Lot

Coffee Table And Occasiona Chair

Misc Office Lot

Office Desk

Misc Lot

Misc Cleaning Lot
Microwave Stand

Kitchen Table And Chairs
Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Kenmore Microwave

Sports Memorabilia

Sports Memorabilia

Misc Lot

Arm Chair

Misc Lot, Vintage Hair Dryer
Rocking Chair And Ottoman
Misc China Lot

Silverplate Flatware In Canteen
Stainless Flatware In Canteen
Coffee Table

Pair Of Eastlake Parlour Chairs
Sofa Bed

Christmas Lot

Crystal And Glassware

Pine Table

Earthenware

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Dec 21 7:15pm ET

Lot

0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585

Title

Misc Lot

Books And Bookcase

Pair Of Oil Lamps

Lamps

Set Of 4 Pressed Back Chairs

Misc Decorative Lot

Misc Decorative Lot

Laundry Lot

Arborite Table And Chair

Maytag Dryer

Frigidaire Front Loading Washing Machine
Singer Sewing Machine

Misc Lot

Decorative Rooster Lot

Misc Lot

Aluminum Step Ladder, Saloon Doors, Totes
Misc Storage Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Work Bench And Storage Cabinet
Collection Of Modd Military Planes
Misc Tool And Tool Boxes
Contents Of Shed

JobMate Wet/Dry Vacuum
Wingback Chair
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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