Picton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Church Street

Auction Opens: Fri, Dec 16 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0530	Sofa And Chair
0531	RCA TV, Daytec DVD Player
0532	Misc Decorative Lot
0533	Demi Lune Hall Table
0534	Child's Lot
0535	Misc Lot
0536	Coffee Table And Occasional Chair
0537	Misc Office Lot
0538	Office Desk
0539	Misc Lot
0540	Misc Cleaning Lot
0541	Microwave Stand
0542	Kitchen Table And Chairs
0543	Misc Kitchen Lot
0544	Misc Kitchen Lot
0545	Kenmore Microwave
0546	Sports Memorabilia
0547	Sports Memorabilia
0548	Misc Lot
0549	Arm Chair
0550	Misc Lot, Vintage Hair Dryer
0551	Rocking Chair And Ottoman
0552	Misc China Lot
0553	Silverplate Flatware In Canteen
0554	Stainless Flatware In Canteen
0555	Coffee Table
0556	Pair Of Eastlake Parlour Chairs
0557	Sofa Bed
0558	Christmas Lot
	Crystal And Glassware
	Pine Table
0561	Earthenware

Auction Closes: Wed, Dec 21 7:15pm ET

Lot	Title
0562	Misc Lot
0563	Books And Bookcase
0564	Pair Of Oil Lamps
0565	Lamps
0566	Set Of 4 Pressed Back Chairs
0567	Misc Decorative Lot
0568	Misc Decorative Lot
0569	Laundry Lot
0570	Arborite Table And Chair
0571	Maytag Dryer
0572	Frigidaire Front Loading Washing Machine
0573	Singer Sewing Machine
0574	Misc Lot
0575	Decorative Rooster Lot
0576	Misc Lot
0577	Aluminum Step Ladder, Saloon Doors, Totes
0578	Misc Storage Lot
0579	Misc Tool Lot
0580	Work Bench And Storage Cabinet
0581	Collection Of Model Military Planes
0582	Misc Tool And Tool Boxes
0583	Contents Of Shed
0584	JobMate Wet/Dry Vacuum
0585	Wingback Chair

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**